LabTool-48UXP Version 7.5 <New> Device List

Atmel
AT25128A
ATMega32M1 *32TQ

cFeon

EN25B10 *8SO
EN25B20 *8SO
EN25B32 *8SO
EN25B40-H *8SO
EN25B64T *16S0O
EN25D16 *8SO
EN25F10 *8SO
EN25F40

EN25LFO05 *8SO
EN25LF40 *SO(200mil)
EN25P16 *8SO
EN25P40-G *8SO
EN25S32 *16S0
EN25S40T *8SO
EN25T80 *8SO
EN29F010 *32TS
EN29F512 *32TS
EN29LV010 *32TS
EN29LV040 *32TS/W
EN29LV160AT *48TS
EN29LV320(A)B *48TS
EN29LV400AB *48TS
EN29LV400B *48TS
EN29LV512 *32TS
EN29LV800AB *48TS
EN29LV800BB @48FBGA
EN29LV800CT *48TS
EN71PL064A0 @56FBGA

EON
EN29LV800CB *48TS

ESMT
F25L08PA *8S0O
FM91L03208BIA @56BGA

Freescale
MC68HC908SR12 *42SD

GigaDevice
GD25F40 *8S0

AT25256A

EN25B10T *8SO
EN25B20T *8SO
EN25B32T *16S0O
EN25B40T-G *8SO
EN25B80 *8SO

EN25D80

EN25F16

EN25F40 *SO(150mil)
EN25LF20 *8S0
EN25P05 *8SO

EN25P20 *8SO
EN25P40-H *8S0
EN25S32 *8SO

EN25T16

EN29FO0INT

EN29F010 *32TS/W
EN29F512 *32TS/W
EN29LV010 *32TS/W
EN29LV040A *32PLCC
EN29LV160AT @48FBGA
EN29LV320(A)T *48TS
EN29LV400AB @48FBGA
EN29LV400T *48TS
EN29LV512 *32TS/W
EN29LV8B00AT *48TS
EN29LV8B00BT *48TS
EN29LV800T *48TS
EN71PL064B0 @56FBGA

EN29LV800CT *48TS

FM91L01604BA @56BGA
FM91L03208UA @56BGA

GD25F80 *8SO

ATMegal6M1 *32TQ

EN25B16 *8SO
EN25B32

EN25B32T *8S0
EN25B40T-H *8SO
EN25B80T *8S0
EN25D80 *8SO
EN25F16 *8SO
EN25F40 *SO(200mil)
EN25LF40

EN25P10 *8S0O
EN25P32 *16S0O
EN25P64 *16S0
EN25S32T *16SO
EN25T16 *8SO
EN29F010

EN29F512

EN29LV010 (Customer)
EN29LV040 *32PLCC
EN29LV160AB *48TS
EN29LV160B *48TS
EN29LV320AB @48FBGA
EN29LVA00AT *48TS
EN29LV512 (Customer)
EN29LV640B *48TS
EN29LV800B *48TS
EN29LV800BT @48FBGA
EN29PL032 *48TS

FM91L01604UA @56BGA
FM91L03208UIA @56BGA
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ATMega32C1 *32TQ

EN25B16T *8S0O
EN25B32 *16S0
EN25B40-G *8SO
EN25B64 *16S0
EN25D16

EN25F05 *8S0

EN25F20 *8S0

EN25F80 *8S0O
EN25LF40 *SO(150mil)
EN25P16 *16S0O
EN25P32 *8SO

EN25P80 *8SO
EN25S32T *8SO
EN25T80

EN29F010 *32PLCC
EN29F512 *32PLCC
EN29LV010 *32PLCC
EN29LV040 *32TS
EN29LV160AB @48FBGA
EN29LV160T *48TS
EN29LV320AT @48FBGA
EN29LV400AT @48FBGA
EN29LV512 *32PLCC
EN29LV640T *48TS
EN29LV800BB *48TS
EN29LV800CB *48TS
EN29PL0O64 *48TS

FM91L03208BA @56BGA
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HOLTEK
HT24LC32

Infineon.siemens
SAFC504-2E *44Q

Macronix

KH25L1635D *16SO
KH25L3235D *8S0O
MX29LV161DB *48TS
MX29LV321DB @48FBGA

Microchip
PIC16F874 *44Q

Numonyx
GE28F320J3C @48VFBGA
JS28F256J3D @56TS
JS28F256P33T @56TS
JS28F640P33T @56TS
M25P16 *16SO

M25P32 *16SO

M25P80 *16SO

M25PE20 *8SO

M25PX32 *8S0O
M28W160CT @48BGA
M28W640FCT *48TS
M29DW324DB *48TS
M29W128FH @56TS
M29W160ET *48TS
M29W320EB *48TS
M29W640FT *48TS
M45PE10 *8SO
PC28F128J3D @64EBGA
RC28F256J3D @64EBGA
TE28F128P33B @56TS
TE28F256P33T @56TS
TE28F640P33T @56TS

KH25L1635D*SO(150mil)
KH29LV160DB *48TS
MX29LV161DB @48TFBGA
MX29LV321DT @48FBGA

PIC16F877 *44Q

JS28F128J3D @56TS
JS28F256M29EWH
JS28F320J3D @56TS
M25P05A *8S0
M25P16 *SO(150mil)
M25P32 *8SO

M25P80 *8SO
M25PE40 *8SO
M28W160CB *48TS
M28W320FCB *48TS
M29DW128F @56TS
M29DW324DT *48TS
M29W128FL @56TS
M29W160ET @48FBGA
M29W320ET *48TS
M29W640FT @48FBGA
M45PE20 *8SO
PC28F256J3D @64EBGA
RC28F320J3C @64EBGA
TE28F128P33T @56TS
TE28F320J3D @56TS

KH25L1635D*SO(200mil)
KH29LV160DT *48TS
MX29LV161DT *48TS

PIC18F2685

JS28F128P33B @56TS
JS28F256M29EWL
JS28F640J3D @56TS
M25P10A *8SO
M25P16 *SO(200mil)
M25P40 *8SO
M25PE10 *8SO
M25PES0 *8SO
M28W160CB @48BGA
M28W320FCT *48TS
M29DW323DB *48TS
M29DW64OF *48TS
M29W160EB *48TS
M29W320DB *48TS
M29W640FB *48TS
M29W800DB *48TS
M45PE40 *8SO
PC28F320J3D @64EBGA
RC28F640J3D @64EBGA
TE28F256J3D @56TS
TE28F640J3D @56TS
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KH25L3235D *16SO
MX25L3237D *16S0O
MX29LV161DT @48TFBGA

PIC18F2685 *28S0O

JS28F128P33T @56TS
JS28F256P33B @56TS
JS28F640P33B @56TS
M25P128 *16S0
M25P20 *8SO

M25P64 *16SO
M25PE16 *8SO
M25PX32 *16S0O
M28W160CT *48TS
M28W640FCB *48TS
M29DW323DT *48TS
M29DW640F @48FBGA
M29W160EB @48FBGA
M29W320DT *48TS
M29W640FB @48FBGA
M29W800DT *48TS
M45PE80 *8SO
RC28F128J3D @64EBGA
TE28F128J3D @56TS
TE28F256P33B @56TS
TE28F640P33B @56TS
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Nuvoton
W77(L)E516
W77(L)E532 *44
W77E58P *44
W78(L)E365
W78(L)E62F *44Q
W78(L)E65P *44
W78E051DP *44
W78E052D
W78E054D
W78E058B
W78E065A
W78E065P *44
W78E378P *44
W78E516BF *44Q
W78E516DP *44
W78E51BF *44Q
W78E51CP *44
W78E51RD2 *44
W78E52BP *44
W78E52F *44Q
W78E54BF *44Q
W78E54CP *44
W78E58B
W78E58DF *44Q
W78E858
W78ERD2 *44
W78IE52P *44
W78IRD2
W78L052CP *44
W78LE516P *44
W78LE52F *44Q
W78LE54P *44
W78LE812
W79(L)E532 *44
W79(L)E548 *44Q
W79(L)E648 *44Q
W79E2051
W79E226A *44
W79E4051
W79E801 *20SO
W79EB03 *20SO
W79E812 *28S0O
W79EB21A *20SO
W79E823A *20SO
W79E825A *20SO
W79E832
W79E833 *20S0O

W77(L)E516F *44Q
W77(L)E532 *44Q
W77LE58
W78(L)E365F *44Q
W78(L)E62P *44
W78E051D
W78E052C
W78E052DF *44Q
W78E054DF *44Q
W78E058BF *44Q
W78E0B5A *44
W78E374E
W78E51
W78E516BP *44
W78E516F *44Q
W78E51BP *44
W78E51F *44Q
W78E52
W78E52C
W78E52P *44
W78E54BP *44
W78E54F/M *44Q
W78E58BF *44Q
W78E58DP *44
W78E858F *44Q
W78ERD2 *44Q
W78IE54
W78IRD2 *44
W78LE51
W78LE51F *44Q
W78LE52P *44
W78LE58
W78LE812F *44Q
W79(L)E532 *44Q
W79(L)E632 *44
W79A9311 *20S0
W79E2051 *20SO
W79E226A *48LQ
W79E4051 *20SO
W79E802
W79E804
W79E813 *2850
W79E822A
W79E824A
W79E82J *24S0
W79E832 *20S0
W79E833 *2850

W77(L)E516P *44
W77E58
W77LE58F *44Q
W78(L)E365P *44
W78(L)E65
W78E051DF *44Q
W78E052CM *44TQ
W78E052DL *48LQ
W78E054DL *48LQ
W78E058BP *44
W78EO65A *44Q
W78E378
W78E516
W78E516D
W78E516P *44
W78E51C
W78E51P *44
W78E52B
W78E52CM *44TQ
W78E54
W78E54C
W78E54P *44
W78E58BP *44
W78E58F/M *44Q
W78E858P *44
W78IE52
W78IE54F *44Q
W78L052C
W78LE516
W78LE51P *44
W78LE54
W78LE58F *44Q
W78LE812P *44
W79(L)E548
W79(L)E648
W79E201 *44
W79E225A *44
W79E227A *44
W79E633 *44
W79E802 *20SO
W79E804 *20SO
W79E8213 *20SO
W79E822A *20S0
W79E824A *20S0
W79E831
W79E832 *2850
W79E834 *2850
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W77(L)E532
W77E58F *44Q
W77LE58P *44
W78(L)E62
W78(L)E6SF *44Q
W78E051DL *48LQ
W78E052CP *44
W78E052DP *44
W78E054DP *44
W78E065
W78E065F *44Q
W78E378E
W78E516B
W78E516DF *44Q
W78E51B
W78E51CM *44TQ
W78E51RD2
W78E52BF *44Q
W78E52CP *44
W78E54B
W78E54CM *44TQ
W78E58
W78E58D
W78E58P *44
W78ERD2
W78IE52F *44Q
W78IE54P *44
W78L052CM *44TQ
W78LE516F *44Q
W78LE52
W78LE54F *44Q
W78LE58P *44
W79(L)E532
W79(L)E548 *44
W79(L)E648 *44
W79E201 *44Q
W79E225A *48LQ
W79E227A *48LQ
W79E801
W79E803
W79E811 *28S0
W79E821A
W79E823A
W79E825A
W79E831 *20S0
W79E833
W79E83J *48TQ
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Realtek

RTD2120L @48LQ RTD2120S @44 RTD2122L @48LQ RTD2122S @44

SHARP
LHFOOL15 *48TS

Spansion

S29AL008J-TF-01 S29AL008J-TF-02 S29AL016J-TF-01 S29AL016J-TF-02

SST

49LF016C *40TS 89E54RD2A/RDA 89E54RD2A/RDA *44 89E54RD2A/RDA *44TQ
89E58RD2A/RDA 89E58RD2A/RDA *44 89E58RD2A/RDA *44TQ

ST

ST7LITE49K2T6 *32TQ

Syntek

STK6031 *48LQ STK6033 *44 STK6033 *44Q STK6033 *48LQ

TSI
TS25L16P *8SO

Winbond

W78E051D W78E051DF *44Q W78E051DL *48LQ W78E051DP *44
W78E052D W78E052DF *44Q W78E052DL *48LQ W78E052DP *44
W78E054D W78E054DF *44Q W78E054DL *48LQ W78E054DP *44
W78E516D W78E516DF *44Q W78E516DP *44 W78E58D

W78E58DF *44Q

W78E58DP *44



